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IET Journals Packages are designed to offer you greater value and flexibility in accessing IET 
content. All 2020 journals packages include an online version of the journal enabling multi-user 
access at no additional cost. This means users can access the most up-to-date research as soon as 
articles are accepted, in advance of issue publication. In addition, with an IET Journals Package you 
will save 20% on the list price for individual titles – offering you comprehensive engineering content at great value. 

For our Corporate customers, we recognise that your requirements may differ from the packages created.  
Do contact us for a specific quotation based on your audience and content needs.
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**All combined print and online prices include airmail delivery ***Will take effect in 2021*Available online onlyAll prices shown exclude VAT

iet academic institution Pricing
online only pricing Combined print &  

online pricing**

Journal title Vol. 
 no

no of 
issues iSSn Product  

code
new Product 

Code*** Sterling Dollar Product  
code

new Product 
Code*** Sterling Dollar

Biosurface and Biotribology 6 4 2405-4518 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

CAAI Transactions on Intelligence Technology 5 4 2468-2322 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

Chinese Journal of Electronics 28 6 2075-5597 PJP000I3 CJE-DIGO £592 $1,160 N/A N/A N/A*

Cognitive Computation and Systems 2 4 2517-7567 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

Electronics Letters 56 25 1350-911X PJE000AW ELL-DIGO £2,109 $4,139 PJE000AB ELL-COMB £2,690 $5,142

Engineering Biology 4 4 2398-6182 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

Healthcare Technology Letters 7 6 2053-3713 PJH000CW N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access* 

High Voltage 5 4 2397-7264 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

Micro & Nano Letters Online 15 14 1750-0443 PJN000BW MNL-DIGO £574 $1,125 N/A N/A N/A*

IET Biometrics 9 6 2047-4946 PJP000IY BMT-DIGO £477 $810 PJP000HY BMT-COMB £660 $1,122 

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems 14 8 1751-8598 PJP000IG CDS-DIGO £1,307 $2,569 PJP000HG CDS-COMB £1,470 $2,825

IET Collaborative Intelligent Manufacturing 2 4 2516-8398 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

IET Communications 14 20 1751-8636 PJP000II COM-DIGO £1,689 $3,321 PJP000HI COM-COMB £1,965 $3,787

IET Computers & Digital Techniques 14 6 1751-861X PJP000IE CDT-DIGO £1,307 $2,569 PJP000HE CDT-COMB £1,470 $2,825

IET Computer Vision 14 8 1751-9640 PJP000IU CVI-DIGO £656 $1,286 PJP000HU CVI-COMB £838 $1,599

IET Control Theory & Applications 14 18 1751-8652 PJP000ID CTA-DIGO £1,650 $3,238 PJP000HD CTA-COMB £2,066 $3,952

IET Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications 5 4 2398-3396 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

IET Cyber-systems and Robotics 2 4 2398-3396 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation 10 4 2042-9746 PJP000IW EST-DIGO £484 $944 PJP000HW EST-COMB £684 $1,286

IET Electric Power Applications 14 12 1751-8679 PJP000IB EPA-DIGO £1,439 $2,827 PJP000HB EPA-COMB £1,833 $3,506

IET Energy Systems Integration 2 4 2516-8401 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution 14 24 1751-8695 PJP000IC GTD-DIGO £1,465 $2,879 PJP000HC GTD-COMB £1,705 $3,224

IET Image Processing 14 14 1751-9667 PJP000IQ IPR-DIGO £857 $1,685 PJP000HQ IPR-COMB £1,021 $1,986

IET Information Security 14 6 1751-8717 PJP000IO IFS-DIGO £626 $1,231 PJP000HO IFS-COMB £721 $1,390

IET Intelligent Transport Systems 14 12 1751-9578 PJP000IP ITS-DIGO £769 $1,508 PJP000HP ITS-COMB £827 $1,588

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation 14 15 1751-8733 PJP000IH MAP-DIGO £1,622 $3,187 PJP000HH MAP-COMB £2,469 $4,723

IET Nanobiotechnology 14 9 1751-875X PJP000IM NBT-DIGO £384 $751 PJP000HM NBT-COMB £437 $841

IET Nanodielectrics 3 4 2514-3255 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

IET Networks 9 6 2047-4962 PJP000I2 NET-DIGO £477 $810 PJP000H2 NET-COMB £660 $1,122

IET Optoelectronics 14 6 1751-8776 PJP000IJ OPT-DIGO £966 $1,896 PJP000HJ OPT-COMB £1,104 $2,124

IET Power Electronics 13 16 1755-4543 PJP000IV PEL-DIGO £783 $1,536 PJP000HV PEL-COMB £1,026 $1,961

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation 14 12 1751-8792 PJP000IF RSN-DIGO £1,353 $2,663 PJP000HF RSN-COMB £1,699 $3,245

IET Renewable Power Generation 14 16 1752-1424 PJP000IS RPG-DIGO £557 $1,093 PJP000HS RPG-COMB £636 $1,223

IET Science, Measurement & Technology 14 9 1751-8830 PJP000IA SMT-DIGO £957 $1,878 PJP000HA SMT-COMB £1,113 $2,124

IET Signal Processing 14 9 1751-9683 PJP000IR SPR-DIGO £754 $1,479 PJP000HR SPR-COMB £1,005 $1,923

IET Smart Cities 2 4 2631-7680 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

IET Smart Grid 3 6 2515-2947 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

IET Software 14 6 1751-8814 PJP000IL SEN-DIGO £1,403 $2,755 PJP000HL SEN-COMB £1,575 $3,030

IET Systems Biology 14 6 1751-8857 PJP000IN SYB-DIGO £1,133 $2,220 PJP000HN SYB-COMB £1,243 $2,394

IET Wireless Sensor Systems 10 6 2043-6394 PJP000IX WSS-DIGO £488 $952 PJP000HX WSS-COMB £695 $1,327

The Journal of Engineering 2020 12 2051-3305 N/A N/A Open Access N/A N/A Open Access*

Conference proceedings from all IET and selected 
third party call for paper events N/A N/A N/A PJP000VJ JNLPKI-O £6,762 $12,849 N/A N/A N/A*
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Package a - iet Journals Complete Collection
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Biosurface and Biotribology OPEN ACCESS*

CAAI Transactions on Intelligence Technology OPEN ACCESS*

Chinese Journal of Electronics £592 $1,160 N/A* N/A*

Cognitive Computation and Systems OPEN ACCESS*

Electronics Letters £2,109 $4,139 £2,690 $5,142

Engineering Biology OPEN ACCESS*

Healthcare Technology Letters OPEN ACCESS*

High Voltage OPEN ACCESS*

Micro & Nano Letters Online £574 $1,125 N/A* N/A*

IET Biometrics £477 $810 £660 $1,122

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems £1,307 $2,569 £1,470 $2,825

IET Collaborative Intelligent Manufacturing OPEN ACCESS*

IET Communications £1,689 $3,321 £1,965 $3,787

IET Computers & Digital Techniques £1,307 $2,569 £1,470 $2,825

IET Computer Vision £656 $1,286 £838 $1,599

IET Control Theory & Applications £1,650 $3,238 £2,066 $3,952

IET Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications OPEN ACCESS*

IET Cyber-systems and Robotics OPEN ACCESS*

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation £484 $944 £684 $1,286

IET Electric Power Applications £1,439 $2,827 £1,833 $3,506

IET Energy Systems Integration OPEN ACCESS*

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution £1,465 $2,879 £1,705 $3,224

IET Image Processing £857 $1,685 £1,021 $1,986

IET Information Security £626 $1,231 £721 $1,390

IET Intelligent Transport Systems £769 $1,508 £827 $1,588

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation £1,622 $3,187 £2,469 $4,723

IET Nanobiotechnology £384 $751 £437 $841

IET Nanodielectrics OPEN ACCESS*

IET Networks £477 $810 £660 $1,122

IET Optoelectronics £966 $1,896 £1,104 $2,124

IET Power Electronics £783 $1,536 £1,026 $1,961

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation £1,353 $2,663 £1,699 $3,245

IET Renewable Power Generation £557 $1,093 £636 $1,223

IET Science, Measurement & Technology £957 $1,878 £1,113 $2,124

IET Signal Processing £754 $1,479 £1,005 $1,923

IET Smart Cities OPEN ACCESS*

IET Smart Grid OPEN ACCESS*

IET Software £1,403 $2,755 £1,575 $3,030

IET Systems Biology £1,133 $2,220 £1,243 $2,394

IET Wireless Sensor Systems £488 $952 £695 $1,327

The Journal of Engineering OPEN ACCESS*

Conference proceedings from all IET and selected third party call for paper events £6,762 $12,849 N/A* N/A*

total value of content £33,640 $65,360 £39,540 $75,403

list Price less 20% Package Saving £26,912 $52,288 £31,632 $60,322

Product Code  PJP000VA PJP000UA

new Product Code*** JNLPKA-O JNLPKA-C
All prices shown exclude VAT
*Available online only
**All combined print and online prices include airmail delivery
***Will take effect in 2021
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Package B - letters Journals
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters £2,109 $4,139 £2,690 $5,142

Micro & Nano Letters Online £574 $1,125 N/A* N/A*

total value of content £2,683 $5,264 £3,264 $6,267

list Price less 20% Package Saving £2,146 $4,211 £2,611 $5,014

Product Code PJP002VB PJP002UB 

new Product Code*** JNLPKB-O JNLPKB-C

You may also be interested in our Open Access journal Healthcare Technology Letters

Package C - Communications
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Communications £1,689 $3,321 £1,965 $3,787

IET Information Security £626 $1,231 £721 $1,390

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation £1,622 $3,187 £2,469 $4,723

IET Networks £477 $810 £660 $1,122

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation £1,353 $2,663 £1,699 $3,245

IET Wireless Sensor Systems £488 $952 £695 $1,327

total value of content £6,255 $12,164 £8,209 $15,594

list Price less 20% Package Saving £5,004 $9,731 £6,567 $12,475

Product Code PJP002VC PJP002UC

new Product Code*** JNLPKC-O JNLPKC-C

You may also be interested in our Open Access journal iet Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications

Package D - Signal & image Processing
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Biometrics £477 $810 £660 $1,122

IET Computer Vision £656 $1,286 £838 $1,599

IET Image Processing £857 $1,685 £1,021 $1,986

IET Signal Processing £754 $1,479 £1,005 $1,923

total value of content £2,744 $5,260 £3,524 $6,630

list Price less 20% Package Saving £2,195 $4,208 £2,819 $5,304

Product Code PJP002VD PJP002UD

new Product Code*** JNLPKD-O JNLPKD-C

Package e - electronics & Computer Science
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Chinese Journal of Electronics £592 $1,160 N/A* N/A*

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems £1,307 $2,569 £1,470 $2,825

IET Computers & Digital Techniques £1,307 $2,569 £1,470 $2,825

IET Optoelectronics £966 $1,896 £1,104 $2,124

IET Science, Measurement & Technology £957 $1,878 £1,113 $2,124

IET Software £1,403 $2,755 £1,575 $3,030

total value of content £6,532 $12,827 £7,324 $14,088

list Price less 20% Package Saving £5,226 $10,262 £5,859 $11,270

Product Code PJP002VE PJP002UE

new Product Code*** JNLPKE-O JNLPKE-C

You may also be interested in CAAI Transactions on Intelligence Technology
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Package f - life Science
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Nanobiotechnology £384 $751 £437 $841

IET Systems Biology £1,133 $2,220 £1,243 $2,394

£1,517 $2,971 £1,680 $3,235

list Price less 20% Package Saving £1,214 $2,377 £1,344 $2,588

Product Code PJP002VF PJP002UF 

new Product Code*** JNLPKF-O JNLPKF-C

You may also be interested in our Open Access journals Cognitive Computation and Systems and Engineering Biology

Package G - transport
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation £484 $944 £684 $1,286

IET Intelligent Transport Systems £769 $1,508 £827 $1,588

total value of content £1,253 $2,452 £1,511 $2,874

list Price less 20% Package Saving £1,002 $1,962 £1,209 $2,299

Product Code PJP002VG PJP002UG 

new Product Code*** JNLPKG-O JNLPKG-C

Package H - Power & Control
online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Control Theory & Applications £1,650 $3,238 £2,066 $3,952

IET Electric Power Applications £1,439 $2,827 £1,833 $3,506

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution £1,465 $2,879 £1,705 $3,224

IET Power Electronics £783 $1,536 £1,026 $1,961

IET Renewable Power Generation £557 $1,093 £636 $1,223

total value of content £5,894 $11,573 £7,266 $13,866

list Price less 20% Package Saving £4,715 $9,258 £5,813 $11,093

Product Code PJP002VH PJP002UH 

new Product Code*** JNLPKH-O JNLPKH-C

You may also be interested in our Open Access journals High Voltage, IET Smart Grid and IET Energy Systems Integration

open access Journals
online only

Journal title iSSn

Biosurface and Biotribology  2405-4518

CAAI Transactions on Intelligence Technology  2468-2322

Cognitive Computation and Systems  2517-7567

Engineering Biology  2398-6182

Healthcare Technology Letters 2053-3713

High Voltage  2397-7264

IET Collaborative Intelligent Manufacturing 2516-8398

IET Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications  2398-3396

online only

Journal title iSSn

IET Cyber-systems and Robotics 2398-3396

IET Energy Systems Integration 2516-8401

IET Nanodielectrics  2514-3255

IET Quantum Communication  neW for 2020 2632-8925

IET Smart Cities 2631-7680

IET Smart Grid  2515-2947

The Journal of Engineering 2051-3305

Package i - Conference Collection
online only

Journal title Product code new Product 
Code*** Sterling Dollar

Conference proceedings from all IET and selected third party call for paper events PJP000VJ JNLPKI-O £6,762 $12,849

https://digital-library.theiet.org/content/journals
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iet Inspec Journals Pricing

Journal title issues iSSn 2020 annual  
Subscription

Product  
code

new Product 
Code***

Sterling Dollar

aBStraCt JournalS
Physics Abstracts (PA) 24 0036-8091 £38,330 $64,948 IPJ000AG PYA-PRTO

Electrical & Electronic Abstracts 12 0036-8105 £30,517 $49,000 IPJ000AH EEA-PRTO

Computing & Control Abstracts 12 0036-8113 £19,715 $31,419 IPJ000AI CCA-PRTO

total Value of Subs £88,562 $145,367

eea/CCa Package Subscription @ 20% discount £46,289 $74,134 IPJ000AO INSPKCE-P

Pa/eea/CCa Package Subscription @ 20% discount £70,850 $116,294 IPJ000AR INSPKPCE-P

Current Papers 24 0011-3786 £4,257 $7,379 IPC000AM CPP-PRTO

KeY aBStraCtS
Advanced Materials 12 0950-4753 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EH KAM-PRTO

Antennas & Propagation 12 0950-4761 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EN KAP-PRTO

Artificial Intelligence 12 0950-477X £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EU KAI-PRTO

Business Automation 12 0950-9153 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EB KBA-PRTO

Computer Communications & Storage 12 0950-4788 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EK KCC-PRTO

Computing in Electronics & Power 12 0950-4796 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EJ KCE-PRTO

Electronic Circuits 12 0306-557X £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EX KEC-PRTO

Electronic Instrumentation 12 0950-480X £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EV KEI-PRTO

Factory Automation 12 0960-6572 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EA KFA-PRTO

High Temperature Superconductor 12 0953-1262 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EC KHT-PRTO

Human-Computer Interaction 12 0964-0150 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EQ KHC-PRTO

Machine Vision 12 0952-7052 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000ED KMV-PRTO

Measurements in Physics 12 0950-4818 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EZ KMP-PRTO

Microelectronics & Printed Circuits 12 0952-7060 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EE KMC-PRTO

Microwave Technology 12 0952-7079 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EF KMT-PRTO

Neural Networks 12 0964-0169 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EG KNN-PRTO

Optoelectronics 12 0950-4826 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EL KOP-PRTO

Power Systems & Applications 12 0950-4834 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000ES KPS-PRTO

Robotics & Control 12 0950-4842 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000ET KRC-PRTO

Semiconductor Devices 12 0950-4850 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EM KSD-PRTO

Software Engineering 12 0950-4869 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EI KSE-PRTO

Telecommunications 12 0950-4877 £1,226 $2,107 IPK000EP KTC-PRTO

total value of subs £26,972 $46,354

Package of all 22 titles @20% discount £21,578 $37,083 IPK000ER KEYPKA-P

e&t Magazine Pricing 2020
institutional

Magazine title Product  
Code

new Product 
Code*** Volume issues per 

year Sterling Dollar

e&t print magazine PJM000AA E&T-PRTO 15 10
Annual sub £1010 $1729
Single issue £84 $144

e&t on iDl PJM000RA E&T-DIGO 15 10
Annual sub £1010 $1729
Single issue £76 $138

Single article £12.50 $19.99

e&t print + iDl PJM000SA E&T-COMB 15 10
Annual sub £1222 $2082

***Will take effect in 2021

The Institution of Engineering and Technology (IET) is registered as a Charity in England and Wales (No. 211014) and Scotland (No. SC038698). 
The Institution of Engineering and Technology, Michael Faraday House, Six Hills Way, Stevenage, Hertfordshire SG1 2AY, United Kingdom.
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